





Tariffs Schilthorn Cableway Ltd. 10.12.2023 - 07.12.2024

- A. Stechelberg Schilthorn, round trip* (Valley station reached by coach in approx. 30 min. from Interlaken)
- B. Mürren Schilthorn, round trip*
- C. Lauterbrunnen Grütschalp Mürren Schilthorn Stechelberg (Round trip starting in Lauterbrunnen, reached by coach in approx. 20 min. from Interlaken)
- D. Mürren Allmendhubel, round trip

Individual traveller rates in CHF	А	В	С	D
Adults	108.00	85.60	108.00	14.00
with Half Fare Card / Swiss Card	54.00	42.80	54.00	7.00
with GA travelcard / STP	42.80	42.80	42.80	7.00
with Eurail and Interrail Pass	81.00	64.20	81.00	10.60
Children up to 16 years**	54.00	42.80	54.00	7.00

** With Junior Card and the Swiss Travel System family card, children up to 16 years, accompanied by a parent, travel for free.

Group rates in CHF	Α	В	С	D
Adults	75.80	60.00	76.00	9.80
with Half Fare Card / Swiss Card	38.00	30.00	38.00	5.00
with GA travelcard / STP	30.00	30.00	30.00	5.00
Children up to 16 years	38.00	30.00	38.00	5.00

*The aerial cableway between Birg and Schilthorn will cease operating on 14.10.2024 and will be replaced by a new Funifor cableway (Section 3). There is no cableway access to the Schilthorn from Birg between 14.10.2024 and 15.03.2025. The 360°-Restaurant Piz Gloria also remains closed during this time.

Tariffs are subject to change.

